Rev.02  HG2 Series
 Drives
HG2 Series
Product Brief
Solid State
Copyright © 2009 Toshiba corporation. All rights reserved.
          - 1 -
Rev.2  HG2 Series
All rights reserved.
 - 2 -
1
T  the specifications of the following model
1.1 2.5inch Case Type
umber Capacity
. SCOPE
his document describes
Product N
THNS064GG2BB 64 GB
THNS128GG4BB 128 GB
THNS256GG8BB 256 GB
THNS512GG 512 GB 8BB
1.2 ype
Product Number Capacity
1.8inch case T
THNS064GG2BA 64 GB
THNS128GG4BA 128 GB
THNS256GG8BA 256 GB
1.3 1.8inch case-less Type
Product Number Capacity
THNS064GG2BN 64 GB
THNS128GG4BN 128 GB
THNS256GG8BN 256 GB
2. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The drive features an ATA-8 and Serial ATA revision 2.6 interface embedded controller that requires a
simplified adapter board for interfacing to a Serial ATA or Serial ATA compatible bus. The drive is
distinctive for its small and light body with 9.5 mm height and 66 grams (typ.) of weight.